

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 24183/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01-10-2019
in EP No. 2/2016 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Madras)

I.S. INBADURAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M. APPAVU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

Date : 25-10-2019 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, AOR

For Respondent(s) Dr. Abhishek Manu Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Karunakar Mahalik, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list on 13.11.2019.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(PRADEEP KUMAR)
COURT MASTER