

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 24183/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01-10-2019 in EP No. 2/2016 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Madras)

I.S. INBADURAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M. APPAVU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and

IA No. 154148/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 154146/2019 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 04-02-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, AOR
Mr. Anurag Gharote, Adv.
Mr. M. Thanga Thurai, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Abhishek Manu Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Wilson, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nithin Saravaran, Adv.
Ms. Arunima Singh, Adv.
Ms. Shreya, Adv.
Mr. Shivam Tandon, Adv.
Mr. Karunakar Mahalik, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 25.02.2020.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
A.R-CUM-P.S.

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER